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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Size

Colour

Typhoon Round Meeting Table Frame - 892mm x
892mm x 725mm H, Black P/C With Polished
Aluminium | SKU: TFR15 BL

TYPHOON ROUND MEETING TABLE
FRAME - 892MM X 892MM X 725MM
H, BLACK P/C WITH POLISHED
ALUMINIUM

SKU: TFR15 BL
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

775

570

200

775

570

200

14.0000 kg
892 x 892 x 725 mm
892mm x 892mm x 725mm H

Black P/C All Over, Black P/C With Polished Aluminium
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Typhoon Round Meeting Table FRAME ONLY

892mm x 892mm x 725mm H

Choose From Black P/C All Over Or Black & Polished Aluminium Underframe
Adjustable Leveling Feet

2.0mm T Steel Used Throughout

Suits Table Top Size 1300mm - 1600mm Dia

5 Year Warranty
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